xo73906 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 800301591668 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL 07/20/17--01012--013 **35.00 (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies _____ Certificates of Status ___

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

FILED MAR JUL 20 P 4: 27

JUL 2 6 2017



•			
		COVER LETTI	 <u>2</u> R
TO: Amendment Se Division of Co			
NAME OF CORP(ORATION:B TWINS BAKER	Y, CORP.	
DOCUMENT NUM	D0\$00072006		
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	BLANCA FLORES		
		Name of Contact P	erson
	B TWINS BAKERY, CORP.		
	1550 SW IST STREET SUF		y
	AREANIE DE 22125	Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33135	City/ State and Zip	Code
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual re	port notification)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
FRANCISCO FLO	RES PERALES	305 at (649-4130
Nam	e of Contact Person	Are	a Code & Daytime Telephone Num
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount made	payable to the Florida	Department of State:
■ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy i enclosed)	Certificate of Status
A D P.	Tailing Address mendment Section ivision of Corporations (). Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314		reet Address nendment Section ivision of Corporations ifton Building 61 Executive Center Circle illahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amend	ment			
to				
Articles of Incorporation				
θf				

۰,

.

.

of Corporation as currently file	d with the Florida Dept. of State)	
(Document Number of Cor	oration (if known)	
1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Flori</i> d	da Profit Corporation adopts the following am	endment(s) to
ame of the corporation:		
	74.	new
ution "Corp," "Inc." or "Co".	company," or "incorporated" or the abbrev	viation
-		
	n Florida, enter the name of the	
FRANCISCO FLORES PERAL	JES	
1550 SW IST STREET SUITE	15	
(Florida street ad	dress)	
MIAMI	. Florida 💷 🔬	
hanging Registered Agent:	SECRETAR SECRETAR AL-LAHASS	
	(Document Number of Corp. 1006. Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida</i> ame of the corporation: tain the word "corporation." " tation "Corp." "Inc." or "Co". tion, "or the abbreviation "P.A." <u>if applicable:</u> <u>TREET_ADDRESS</u>) <u>icable:</u> <u>OFFICE BOX</u>) <u>id/or registered office address:</u> FRANCISCO FLORES PERAL 1550 SW IST STREET SUITE (Florida sneet ad MIAMI (City) changing Registered Agent:	The tain the word "corporation." "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp." "Inc." or "Co". A professional corporation name must contained." or the abbreviation "P.A. if applicable: TREET ADDRESS) icable: OFFICE BOX/ i is registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the wregistered office address: FRANCISCO FLORES PERALES 1550 SW IST STREET SUITE 15 <i>(Florida sneet address)</i> MIAMI (Cing) Cing: (Cing) (Cing)

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation. Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe. PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example:

.

<u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	V	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change	P	BLANCA FLORES	1550 SW 1ST STREET SUITE 15
Add			MIAMI, FL 33135
X Remove			
2) Change	PT	FRANCISCO FLORES PERALES	1550 SW IST STREET SUITE 15
X Add			MIAMI, FL 33135
Remove			
3 + Change	VP	ALEJANDRO FLORES PERALES	1550 SW IST STREET SUITE 15
X Add			MIAMI, FL 33135
Remove			
4) Change	VP	KEVIN RENF CABRERA	1550 SW 1ST STREET SUITE 15
XAdd			MIAMI, FL 33135
Remove			
57 Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Barn 2 of 1	

E. <u>If amending or</u> (Attach <i>additiond</i>	adding additional Arti al sheets, if necessary).	<u>cles, enter change(s</u>	<u>) here</u> :		
					
·····					
					
			l		
			<u> </u>		
	······································				·
F. <u>If an amendmer</u>	nt provides for an exch	ange, reclassificatio	on, or cancellation	of issued shares,	
provisions for	implementing the ame licable, indicate NZ()	<u>ndment if not conta</u>	<u>ined in the amend</u>	<u>ment itself:</u>	
() //// (////					
		· _ ·			
·····					
					<u> </u>
			i		

Page 3 of 4

•		
The date of each amendment(s)		, if other than
date this document was signed.		
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	//07/2017	
	(no more than 90 days af	ler amendment file date)
Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the I		utory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
The amendment(s) was/were a by the shareholders was/were	dopted by the shareholders. The number sufficient for approval.	of votes east for the amendment(s)
The amendment(s) was/were a must be separately provided j.	pproved by the shareholders through voti or each voting group entitled to vote sepa	ng groups. The following statement tracely on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes ca	st for the amendment(s) was/were sufficie	nt for approval
by	(voting group)	
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were a action was not required.	dopted by the board of directors without :	hareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were a action was not required.	idopted by the incorporators without share	holder action and shareholder
07/07/20 Dated	17	
Signature Δ	Francisco Flore	S 16(2165
selec	ancefor, president of onler of need = if an and, by an incorporator – if in the hands o sinted fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	FRANCISCO FLORES PERALES	
	(Typed or printed name of)	
	PRESIDENT	
	(Title of person	<u>i</u>
	• • • •	
	Page 4 of	*